
Vikensmällen (Ostkustserien) - 2023-07-01 

Plac Namn Klubb tr / fi tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. tr / fi p. Std.m

Klass: 357 DA-SA Magnum

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 46 6 / 3 40 6 / 3 54 6 / 4 58 6 / 2 11 36 / 16 209 S

2 Joakim Plejert Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 6 / 3 27 6 / 3 44 6 / 4 57 6 / 2 17 36 / 16 168 S

3 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 39 6 / 3 35 6 / 3 42 6 / 4 56 5 / 2 8 35 / 16 180 B

4 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 33 6 / 3 37 6 / 3 43 6 / 4 57 5 / 2 5 35 / 16 175 B

5 Nils Knutsson Saab PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 31 6 / 3 0 5 / 3 28 6 / 4 50 6 / 2 14 35 / 16 123 B

6 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 38 5 / 2 28 6 / 3 41 6 / 4 50 6 / 2 17 35 / 15 174 B

7 Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansens PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 24 5 / 3 28 6 / 3 39 6 / 4 56 4 / 1 13 33 / 15 160

8 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 6 / 1 6 / 3 22 4 / 2 12 6 / 3 45 6 / 4 54 5 / 2 14 33 / 15 147

9 Torbjörn  Nilsson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 5 / 2 24 6 / 3 20 5 / 3 22 6 / 4 54 5 / 2 8 33 / 15 128

10 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Skyttesällskap 6 / 1 3 / 3 8 5 / 3 28 6 / 3 43 6 / 4 52 6 / 2 15 32 / 16 146

11 Hans Wallden Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 23 6 / 3 37 4 / 3 20 6 / 4 54 4 / 2 8 32 / 16 142

12 Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 5 / 3 26 6 / 3 38 4 / 3 25 5 / 3 43 6 / 2 13 32 / 15 145

13 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 7 5 / 3 27 6 / 3 31 6 / 4 54 5 / 2 12 32 / 15 131

14 Peter Foogel Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 4 / 2 11 5 / 3 17 6 / 3 27 6 / 4 56 5 / 2 16 32 / 15 127

15 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 4 / 3 5 6 / 3 17 6 / 3 41 6 / 4 53 3 / 2 6 31 / 16 122

16 Leif Almgren Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 5 / 3 16 5 / 2 18 5 / 3 33 6 / 4 42 4 / 1 9 31 / 14 118

17 Mats Egnell Motala PK 0 / 0 6 / 3 16 6 / 3 28 6 / 3 42 6 / 4 54 6 / 2 18 30 / 15 158

18 Rüdiger Heyn Katrineholms PK 5 / 1 6 / 3 11 6 / 3 18 5 / 3 27 4 / 3 28 3 / 2 4 29 / 15 88

19 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 4 / 3 8 5 / 2 35 6 / 3 42 6 / 4 57 1 / 1 0 28 / 14 142

20 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 16 3 / 2 0 3 / 2 17 6 / 4 48 2 / 1 6 26 / 13 87



Klass: 44 DA-SA Magnum

1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 42 6 / 3 40 6 / 3 42 6 / 4 59 6 / 2 15 36 / 16 198 S

2 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 35 6 / 3 28 6 / 3 40 6 / 4 57 6 / 2 12 36 / 16 172 B

3 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 40 6 / 3 36 6 / 3 42 6 / 4 57 4 / 2 9 34 / 16 184 B

4 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 19 6 / 3 19 5 / 3 29 6 / 4 53 5 / 2 16 34 / 16 136 B

5 Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 39 5 / 3 25 4 / 3 24 6 / 4 55 6 / 2 16 33 / 16 159 B

6 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Skyttesällskap 6 / 1 5 / 3 30 6 / 3 27 5 / 3 32 6 / 4 53 5 / 2 13 33 / 16 155

7 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 1 4 / 2 4 5 / 3 8 5 / 3 25 6 / 4 57 6 / 2 11 32 / 15 105

8 Nils Knutsson Saab PK 6 / 1 4 / 3 9 6 / 3 9 3 / 2 11 5 / 3 42 6 / 2 11 30 / 14 82

9 Conny Magnusson Åby SK 6 / 1 4 / 2 15 3 / 2 8 5 / 3 27 6 / 4 52 5 / 2 14 29 / 14 116

10 Mikael Fingal Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 11 3 / 2 0 5 / 3 28 5 / 3 39 5 / 2 16 29 / 13 94

11 mikael palmqvist Finspångs PSK 5 / 1 6 / 3 14 4 / 1 0 5 / 3 6 4 / 3 35 4 / 1 0 28 / 12 55

12 Peter Foogel Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 4 / 3 14 4 / 1 10 2 / 1 6 6 / 4 50 5 / 2 9 27 / 12 89

13 Börje Lilja Finspångs PSK 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 3 / 1 8 3 / 3 20 6 / 4 44 3 / 2 4 25 / 13 81

14 Rüdiger Heyn Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 19 5 / 2 8 0 / 0 0 4 / 4 32 0 / 0 0 20 / 9 59

15 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 5 / 1 5 / 3 24 0 / 0 0 0 / 0 0 0 / 0 0 0 / 0 0 10 / 4 24

Klass: Auto

1 Ola Wälimaa Uppsala Handeldvapenf. 6 / 1 6 / 3 39 6 / 3 25 6 / 3 44 6 / 4 56 6 / 2 14 36 / 16 178 S

2 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 28 6 / 3 17 6 / 3 37 6 / 4 56 6 / 2 12 36 / 16 150 B

3 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 43 6 / 3 39 6 / 3 43 6 / 4 59 5 / 2 13 35 / 16 197 B

4 Peter Gustafsson Sevede Skyttesällskap 6 / 1 6 / 3 31 6 / 3 37 6 / 3 42 6 / 4 55 5 / 2 17 35 / 16 182 B

5 Mats Egnell Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 24 6 / 3 36 6 / 3 42 6 / 4 55 5 / 2 11 35 / 16 168 B

6 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 31 6 / 3 35 5 / 3 27 6 / 4 58 6 / 2 16 35 / 16 167

7 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 6 / 1 5 / 3 39 6 / 3 29 6 / 3 45 6 / 4 55 5 / 2 15 34 / 16 183

8 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 1 2 / 2 2 6 / 3 24 5 / 3 25 6 / 4 52 6 / 2 17 31 / 15 120

9 Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansens PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 38 5 / 3 29 6 / 3 48 6 / 4 59 1 / 1 0 30 / 15 174

10 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 1 2 / 2 4 6 / 3 9 5 / 3 30 6 / 4 50 5 / 2 14 30 / 15 107

11 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 30 4 / 1 33 3 / 3 13 6 / 4 49 5 / 2 12 30 / 14 137

12 Tobias Holmgren Åby SK 5 / 1 5 / 3 7 4 / 3 0 5 / 3 11 6 / 4 46 4 / 1 15 29 / 15 79

13 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK 6 / 1 4 / 2 9 5 / 3 19 3 / 2 13 6 / 4 43 5 / 2 11 29 / 14 95

14 Richard Pettersson Åby SK 6 / 1 3 / 2 8 3 / 2 0 5 / 3 15 4 / 2 30 5 / 2 14 26 / 12 67

15 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 4 / 1 3 / 2 2 5 / 3 0 4 / 2 10 4 / 3 38 5 / 2 14 25 / 13 64

16 Tobias Frank Valdemarsviks PSK 2 / 1 2 / 2 2 2 / 1 0 2 / 2 9 5 / 3 43 5 / 2 16 18 / 11 70

17 Jonas Lager Valdemarsviks PSK 3 / 1 1 / 1 0 2 / 2 0 2 / 1 17 3 / 3 25 4 / 2 10 15 / 10 52



Klass: 38-44 Special DA-SA

1 Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansens PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 38 6 / 3 38 6 / 3 46 6 / 4 57 5 / 2 14 35 / 16 193 S

2 Robin Grankvist Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 9 6 / 3 37 6 / 3 42 6 / 4 55 5 / 2 12 35 / 16 155 B

3 Hans Wallden Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 27 6 / 3 38 5 / 2 44 6 / 4 56 6 / 2 12 35 / 15 177 B

4 Leif Almgren Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 5 / 2 12 6 / 3 33 6 / 3 35 6 / 4 50 5 / 2 13 34 / 15 143 B

5 Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 4 / 3 10 6 / 3 36 6 / 3 46 5 / 4 33 6 / 2 12 33 / 16 137

6 Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK 6 / 1 4 / 3 10 6 / 3 28 6 / 3 34 6 / 4 50 5 / 2 9 33 / 16 131

7 mikael palmqvist Finspångs PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 18 4 / 1 16 5 / 3 28 5 / 3 42 4 / 1 12 30 / 12 116

8 Rüdiger Heyn Katrineholms PK 6 / 1 4 / 3 16 5 / 2 19 5 / 3 17 6 / 4 51 2 / 1 6 28 / 14 109

9 Per Westberg Norrköpings PK 5 / 1 5 / 3 6 4 / 1 0 3 / 3 11 5 / 3 36 5 / 2 9 27 / 13 62

10 Annika Vibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 1 / 1 1 5 / 2 36 4 / 3 14 5 / 3 41 3 / 1 11 24 / 11 103

11 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 10 3 / 2 10 2 / 2 1 1 / 1 8 5 / 2 12 22 / 10 41

12 Johan Söderkvist Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 3 / 2 7 2 / 2 0 2 / 2 8 4 / 4 30 4 / 2 10 21 / 13 55

Klass: Std max 6.5"

1 Tony Borén Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 32 5 / 3 25 6 / 3 40 6 / 4 53 6 / 2 14 35 / 16 164 S

2 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 6 / 1 6 / 3 42 6 / 3 39 5 / 2 37 6 / 4 56 6 / 2 14 35 / 15 188 B

3 Hans Wallden Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 5 / 3 12 6 / 3 8 5 / 3 31 6 / 4 50 5 / 2 8 33 / 16 109 B

4 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK 6 / 1 5 / 3 21 5 / 3 0 6 / 3 21 6 / 4 51 5 / 2 12 33 / 16 105 B

5 Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 16 6 / 3 27 6 / 3 37 6 / 4 53 4 / 2 11 33 / 15 144 B

6 Johan Johansson Valdemarsviks PSK 5 / 1 5 / 3 9 6 / 3 33 6 / 3 13 5 / 4 41 5 / 2 6 32 / 16 102

7 Magnus Jansson Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 29 5 / 2 26 5 / 2 28 6 / 4 50 4 / 2 10 32 / 14 143

8 Robin Grankvist Åby SK 6 / 1 6 / 3 26 6 / 3 35 6 / 3 46 5 / 4 47 2 / 1 5 31 / 15 159

9 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 6 / 1 5 / 2 13 5 / 2 9 4 / 3 17 6 / 4 56 4 / 2 4 30 / 14 99

10 Per Westberg Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 3 / 1 10 6 / 3 26 2 / 2 10 6 / 4 47 6 / 2 13 29 / 13 106

11 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK 6 / 1 5 / 2 12 6 / 3 10 2 / 2 7 6 / 4 54 4 / 1 12 29 / 13 95

12 Leif Almgren Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 4 / 2 15 5 / 2 10 2 / 2 6 6 / 4 52 5 / 2 12 28 / 13 95

13 Tobias Holmgren Åby SK 6 / 1 4 / 3 5 5 / 3 10 5 / 3 24 3 / 2 22 4 / 2 9 27 / 14 70

14 Torbjörn  Nilsson Valdemarsviks PSK 6 / 1 4 / 1 10 4 / 2 19 4 / 2 13 6 / 4 56 3 / 2 2 27 / 12 100

15 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG 6 / 1 5 / 3 20 1 / 1 0 3 / 2 14 2 / 2 12 5 / 2 8 22 / 11 54

16 Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK 4 / 1 6 / 3 12 2 / 1 0 4 / 2 19 1 / 1 8 3 / 2 5 20 / 10 44



Klass: Friklass

1 Ola Wälimaa Uppsala Handeldvapenförening6 / 1 6 / 3 38 6 / 3 38 6 / 3 47 6 / 4 60 6 / 2 15 36 / 16 198 B

2 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK 6 / 1 6 / 3 40 6 / 3 39 6 / 3 43 6 / 4 60 6 / 2 15 36 / 16 197

3 Börje Lilja Finspångs PSK 6 / 1 5 / 3 15 6 / 3 16 6 / 3 31 5 / 4 40 5 / 2 7 33 / 16 109


